
889
911

9953
815

9607
1169
9631
9866

Laura's Kut & Kurl Salon 3/19/2025 Yes
Pomp's Tire Service Inc. 3/6/2025 N/A

Happy Paws Grooming and Gifts 3/19/2025 N/A
Homax Oil Sales #1 3/17/2025 N/A

Clean Harbors Enviromental Services Inc. 12/12/2024 N/A
Excal Inc 3/13/2025 N/A

Black Hills Bentonite 3/18/2025 Yes
Chalmers Street Truck & Auto 3/12/2025 N/A

Renewal Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Council Meeting: March 25, 2025

New Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance



9959
9957
9958

Renewal Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

JL Construction and Landscaping N/A Yes

Alpine Remodeling and Contracting LLC N/A Yes
Grove Electric N/A Yes

Council Meeting: March 25, 2025

New Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID



Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name

Business Name

Council Meeting: March 25, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits


