

Council Meeting: March 25, 2025

New Business Licenses				
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
	Renewal Business	Licenses		
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
889	Black Hills Bentonite	3/18/2025	Yes	
911	Chalmers Street Truck & Auto	3/12/2025	N/A	
9953	Clean Harbors Enviromental Services Inc.	12/12/2024	N/A	
815	Excal Inc	3/13/2025	N/A	
9607	Happy Paws Grooming and Gifts	3/19/2025	N/A	
1169	Homax Oil Sales #1	3/17/2025	N/A	
9631	Laura's Kut & Kurl Salon	3/19/2025	Yes	
9866	Pomp's Tire Service Inc.	3/6/2025	N/A	



Council Meeting: March 25, 2025

Council Meeting. March 25, 2025						
New Contractor Licenses						
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID			
9959	Alpine Remodeling and Contracting LLC	N/A	Yes			
9957	Grove Electric	N/A	Yes			
9958	JL Construction and Landscaping	N/A	Yes			
	Renewal Contractor Licenses					
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID			



Council Meeting: March 25, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits		
Business Name		
Renewal Home Occupation Permits		
Business Name		